Make the switch to Philips energy efficient lighting
As the global leader in advanced and energy efficient lighting systems, Philips fully supports the Australian Government’s leadership position on energy efficiency.  Announced on June 5th, 2008, the planned four-year phase-out of traditional
incandescent light globes has been accelerated by 12 months. The program will begin with a ban on standard incandescent globes from February 2009.  This initiative will result in earlier cuts to greenhouse emissions of more than four million
tonnes per year*.  With Philips new energy saver technology, consumers, business and the environment all benefit.
Planet Ark endorses Philips Energy Saver Globes that carry the
Planet Ark logo, for their environmental benefits
Philips Incandescent
Range Alternative Philips Energy Saver Range
Philips Code Wattage (W) Colour Base
GLS 75W
AMBIANCE Standard
AMB14WWWBC 14 WW B22
Decorative covered compact
fluorescent energy saver globe
designed for anti-glare application.
GLS 75W AMB14WWWES 14 WW E27
GLS 100W AMB18WWWBC 18 WW B22
GLS 100W AMB18WWWES 18 WW E27
 GLS 25W
AMBIANCE Classic
A55 Shape  - Warm
White (2700K)
AMB5W WWBC 5 WW B22
Smaller decorative covered
compact fluorescent energy saver
which fits many small fixtures.
GLS 25W AMB5WWWES 5 WW E27
GLS 40W AMB8WWWBC 8 WW B22
GLS 40W AMB8WWWES 8 WW E27
GLS 60W AMB11WWWBC 11 WW B22
GLS 60W AMB11WWWES 11 WW E27
GLS 25W
AMBIANCE Classic
A55 Shape - Cool
Daylight (6500K)
AMB5WCDLBC 5 CDL B22
Smaller decorative covered
compact fluorescent energy saver
which fits many small fixtures.
GLS 25W AMB5WCDLES 5 CDL E27
GLS 40W AMB8WCDLBC 8 CDL B22
GLS 40W AMB8WCDLES 8 CDL E27
GLS 60W AMB11WCDLBC 11 CDL B22
GLS 60W AMB11WCDLES 11 CDL E27
G95 60W B22
AMBIANCE Globe
GLB14WWWBC 14 WW B22
Decorative wide diameter
(95mm) fluorescent energy
saver globe to replace
standard G95 type.
G95 60W E27 GLB14WWWES 14 WW E27
G95 100W BC GLB18WWWBC 18 WW B22
G95 100W ES GLB18WWWES 18 WW E27
CANDLE 40W
AMBIANCE Candle
CFL (B35)
CND8WWWSBC 8 WW B15 Candle suitable for a variety of
decorative lighting situations,
creating a very pleasant and
relaxed atmosphere with a high
degree of visual comfort.
CANDLE 40W CND8WWWBC 8 WW B22
CANDLE 40W CND8WWWSES 8 WW E14
CANDLE 40W CND8WWWES 8 WW E27
 LUSTRE 40W
AMBIANCE Lustre
CFL (P45)
LST8WWWSBC 8 WW B15 Lustre or fancy round suitable
for a variety of decorative lighting
situations, creating a very pleasant
and relaxed atmosphere with a
high degree of visual comfort.
 LUSTRE 40W LST8WWWBC 8 WW B22
LUSTRE 40W LST8WWWSES 8 WW E14
LUSTRE 40W LST8WWWES 8 WW E27
R63 60W
AMBIANCE
Reflector CFL
REF11WWWBC 11 WW B22
Reflector fluorescent lamp for
use in applications where a
focused light effect is required.
R63 60W REF11WWWES 11 WW E27
R80 75W REF14WWWES 14 WW E27
R80 75W REF14WCDLES 14 CDL E27
R95 100W REF18WWWES 18 WW E27
PAR38 120W
AMBIANCE Reflector
PAR38 CFL
PAR23WWWES 23 WW E27 Reflector fluorescent flood
lamp with pressed-glass to
replace PAR38 lamps indoors
and outdoors (IP55).PAR38 120W PAR23WCDLES 23 CDL E27
GLS 25W
Tornado - Warm
White (2700k)
TND5WWWBC 5 WW B22
Twist-shaped compact fluorescent
energy saver for use in general
lighting applications where
brighter light output is required.
GLS 25W TND5WWWES 5 WW E27
GLS 25W TND5WWWSES 5 WW E14
GLS 40W TND8WWWBC 8 WW B22
GLS 40W TND8WWWSES 8 WW E14
GLS 40W TND8WWWES 8 WW E27
GLS 60W TND12WWWBC 12 WW B22
GLS 60W TND12WWWES 12 WW E27
GLS 60W TND12WWWSES 12 WW E14
GLS 100W TND20WWWBC 20 WW B22
GLS 100W TND20WWWES 20 WW E27
GLS 125W TND24WWWBC 24 WW B22
GLS 125W TND24WWWES 24 WW E27
Philips Incandescent
Range Alternative Philips Energy Saver Range
Philips Code Wattage (W) Colour Base
GLS 25W
Tornado - Cool
Day Light (6500k)
TND5WCDLBC 5 CDL B22
Twist-shaped compact fluorescent
energy saver for use in general
lighting applications where
brighter light output is required.
GLS 25W TND5WCDLES 5 CDL E27
GLS 25W TND5WCDLSES 5 CDL E14
GLS 40W TND8WCDLBC 8 CDL B22
GLS 40W TND8WCDLSES 8 CDL E14
GLS 40W TND8WCDLES 8 CDL E27
GLS 60W TND12WCDLBC 12 CDL B22
GLS 60W TND12WCDLES 12 CDL E27
GLS 60W TND12WCDLSES 12 CDL E14
GLS 100W TND20WCDLBC 20 CDL B22
GLS 100W TND20WCDLES 20 CDL E27
GLS 125W TND24WCDLBC 24 CDL B22
GLS 125W TND24WCDLES 24 CDL E27
GLS 100W
Tornado
- Dimmable CFL lamp
TNDDM20WWWBC 20 WW B22 Philips innovative technology
allows use in dimmable
light fixtures.
To check dimmers
compatibility please refer to
GLS 100W TNDDM20WWWES 20 WW E27
GLS 100W TNDDM20WCDLBC 20 CDL B22
GLS 100W TNDDM20WCDLES 20 CDL E27
GLS 40W
Genie - Warm White
(2700K)
GENIE8WWWBC 8 WW B22
Standard stick-shape compact
fluorescent energy saver for use
in general lighting applications.
GLS 40W GENIE8WWWES 8 WW E27
GLS 60W GENIE11WWWBC 11 WW B22
GLS 60W GENIE11WWWES 11 WW E27
GLS 75W GENIE14WWWBC 14 WW B22
GLS 75W GENIE14WWWES 14 WW E27
GLS 100W GENIE18WWWBC 18 WW B22
GLS 100W GENIE18WWWES 18 WW E27
GLS 40W
Genie - Cool Day
Light  (6500K)
GENIE8CDLWBC 8 WW B22
Standard stick-shape compact
fluorescent energy saver for use
in general lighting applications.
GLS 40W GENIE8CDLWES 8 WW E27
GLS 60W GENIE11CDLWBC 11 WW B22
GLS 60W GENIE11CDLWES 11 WW E27
GLS 75W GENIE14CDLWBC 14 WW B22
GLS 75W GENIE14CDLWES 14 WW E27
GLS 100W GENIE18CDLWBC 18 WW B22
GLS 100W GENIE18CDLWES 18 WW E27
> �Average Lifetime of 6000hrs
> �WW or Warm White lamps produce light similar to GLS lamps for a warm white light
> �CDL or Cool Daylight lamps produce a cool, crisp, whiter light
> �BC or B22 = bayonet cap base.  ES or E27 = edison screw base
> �Not recommended for dimmers, except for dimmable model
Quick Wattage Comparison Chart
Incandescent
Lamps
25W* 5W
Compact
Fluorescent
Lamps
40W* 8W
60W* 11W / 12W
75W* 14W
100W* 18W / 20W
120W* 23W / 24W
 *Guide only.  Actual light output not equivalent
*	� Media Release, The Hon Peter Garrett MP, Minister for the Environment, Heritage and the Arts - New Measures Tackle Spiralling Energy Consumption In Homes, 05/6/08.
For further information contact Philips Customer Service
Tel: +61 2 9947 0000 or� 1300 304 404 (toll-free, local only)
Philips Lighting,  a sector of Philips Electronics Australia Limited.
Level 1, Philips House�, 65 Epping Rd, North Ryde, NSW 2113, Sydney, Australia.�  �Fax: +61 2 9947 0325
Philips Customer Service
Compact Fluorescent Lamps saving up to 80% energy savings compared with incandescent lamps